LogiCO2 International • P.B. 4113 • SE-426 04 Västra Frölunda • Sweden • info@logico2.com
CO2 MK9 DETECTOR SET 4 A
CO2 Safety System SET 4 A
FUNCTION
The Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Safety System is designed to
measure CO2 concentration in a confined space environment.
It provides an alarm in the event that a CO2 level considered
unhealthy/dangerous in accordance with existing safety

For further data see separate data sheets for the specific
components.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Description Item code
CO2 Mk9 Detector SET 4 A 2049
CO2 Mk9 Detector SET 4 A consists of:
CO2 Central Unit Mk9
Cable red 5m
CO2 Sensor Mk9
Cable red 10m
Cable blue 5m
Horn/Strobe LED with 1m cable
RJ45 1-1 split
RJ45 1-2 split
Transformer 1A
Plug-UL for transformer
Plug-CE for transformer
Plug-AU for transformer
Plug-UK for transformer
Plug-lock
Bag with 6 screws and plug
Sign CO2 Safety System Mk9
Sign Horn/strobe Mk9/10
Installation manual Mk9
Quick-guide Mk9
0311
0717
1134
0724
0731
0434
0519
0526
0021
1240
1264
LogiCO2 International • P.B. 4113 • SE-426 04 Västra Frölunda • Sweden • info@logico2.com
CO2 MK9 DETECTOR SET 4 A
CO2 Safety System SET 4 A
Plug-lock
CABLE EXTENSION CONNECTOR
Cut off the prolongations
of the lock-release on the
RJ45 connectors to secure
unauthorized disconnection
of the CO2 Safety System.
Use a small screwdriver to
disconnect the RJ45 plugs.
Connection diagram
Important!
The sensor shall be
mounted 12 inches or 30
cm from the floor to the
bottom of the sensor.
5 m 10 m 5 m
2 m
2 m
Option
Connection box for
external signal.
Package incl.
1-4 split.
1 m 1 m
Hard wired
Option
Plug mounting
H
FE
10
60
 E
N
CO2 Safety System – Mk9